
Fee Schedule 2025-2026 

     

 
Registration opens AUGUST 6 @10am. Classes start the week of September 15th. 

 
Our 6-week programs are offered 5 times throughout the year! 

 
▪ No registration Fee  

▪ Pay the full amount upon Registration   
▪  Non-Refundable 

 

• 30-minute classes/week $95 + GST per session 

• 45-minute classes/week $107 + GST per session 

Full Year Program Tuition Information 

To get you registered we need: 

• Registration Fee: $38.50 (single)/ $56 (family) 

• June Tuition (Last Month of the dance season) 

• Registration and June fees are NON-REFUNDABLE unless we cannot place the student in a class. 
 
NOTE: Our registration system requires you to pay Registration & June fees, office then applies 
that credit before billing for rest  of year. 

 
Your Tuition is based on the length of the class and how many classes you are registering  

for. 
 
FOR A SINGLE CLASS: 

View the Tuition Rates below to find the cost and add GST. 
 

FOR MUTIPLE CLASSES: 

Using the fee schedule below, add up each individual class time total. Deduct Tuition discounts 
according to how many classes are taken, then add GST. 
 
NOTE: The online registration system will automatically total the hours and the discounts BUT 
requires you to pay the Registration fee and the June tuition to complete your registration process. 
Once we receive your registration, the office will then apply the registration amount as a credit to 
your account THEN you will receive an email stating how much is owed. This can take up to a few 
days depending on registration volume. 
 

 
TUITION 
DISCOUNTS: 

 
 

 

Full Term Program Tuition Information 

Short Term Program Tuition Information 

CLASS LEGNTH YEARLY TUITION REGISTRATION PAYMENT MONTHLY FEE

(Full Year) (Registration fee+June Tuition) (Sept- May)

30 min $540 Registration Fee + $54 $54

45 min $620 Registration Fee + $62 $62

60 min $710 Registration Fee + $71 $71

75 min $810 Registration Fee + $81 $81

90 min $900 Registration Fee + $90 $90

# Classes/Wk DISCOUNT

2-8 Classes 5%

9+Classes 10%

UNLIMTED TUITION 

The office will need to manually adjust the account to reflect the capped price. 
 

Single Student: UNLIMITED $450+ GST 
 

Family:  UNLIMITED $625+ GST 
 


